Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer
Allelco Part Number
ECAD Model
Parts Description
Package
Data sheet
RoHs Status

Cylindrical Battery Holders.pdf
Maxim Integrated REACH.pdf Maxim Integrated RoHS Cert.pdf
Part Numbering System.pdf
Driving LEDs with Push-Pull Port Expander
Outputs.pdf
An LED Target-Practice Game Uses the
MAXQ2000 and .pdf
Port Expanders for Flip-Cell Phones Save Cost
and .pdf
Customers Also Interested in
MAX7311AAG+
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC XPNDR 400KHZ I2C SMBUS
24SSOP
MAX7311AUG+
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC XPND 400KHZ I2C SMBUS
24TSSOP
MAX7311AUG+T
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC XPND 400KHZ I2C SMBUS
24TSSOP
MAX7312AWG+
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC XPNDR 400KHZ I2C SMBUS
24SOIC
MAX7312AUG+T
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC XPND 400KHZ I2C SMBUS
24TSSOP
MAX7313DATG+
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC XPNDR 400KHZ I2C SMBUS
24TQFN
MAX7311AUG
Analog Devices / Maxim
Integrated
MAX7313AEG+T
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC XPNDR 400KHZ I2C SMBUS
24QSOP
MAX7313ATG+
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC XPNDR 400KHZ I2C SMBUS
24TQFN
MAX7313AEG+